APPLICATIONS
Radiant heat is an efficient way of heating large poorly insulated drafty buildings and for heating specific areas. Quartz infra red
heaters are therefore well suited to warehouses, factories, loading areas, garages, sports halls and, as they are noiseless in operation,
churches. They are also ideal for intermittent heating where instant response is required, they give full output within seconds of
switch on. Proximity sensors can be used to ensure the heater is only on when the area is occupied.
FEATURES
- Polished aluminium reflector for maximum efficiency
- Polished stainless steel body

Lamps
Watts
Volts
Length
mm
Height
(H) mm
Depth
mm
Weight
kgs
Minimum Distance mm
A B C
Trade
Price
CQIR-1500N Gold lamp 1 1500 230 370 170 140 2.8 300 300 1800 £110
CQIR-2000N Gold lamp 1 2000 230 370 170 140 2.8 300 300 2500 £120
CQIR-3000N Gold lamp 2 3000 230 370 350 140 4.8 500 500 3000 £205
CQIR-4000N Gold lamp 2 4000 230 370 350 140 4.8 500 500 3000 £225
CQIR-4500N Gold lamp 3 4500 230 370 530 140 6.9 500 500 3000 £315
CQIR-6000N Gold lamp 3 6000 230 370 530 140 6.9 500 500 4000 £340
CPIR Passive Infra Red movement sensor (16A)        £45
Building Type
Intensity
Canteens, Waiting Rooms 140-170